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WAYNE COUNTY EMPLOYEES’
RETIREMENT SYSTEM

REGULAR AND QUARTERLY BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

2024

Monday, January 29 Friday, February 2
Monday February 26
Friday, March 22 Monday, April 22
Friday, May 10 Monday, June 24
Friday, May 24
Monday, July 29 Friday, August 9
Monday, August 26
Monday, September 30 Mondsay, October 28
Friday, November 8 Monday, December 16
Friday, November 22

All meetings will be held at the Wayne County Employees’ Retirement System Offices
located at 28 W. Adams, Suite 1800 and will begin at 10:00 am unless otherwise posted.

Quarterly meetings are Feb 2, May 10, Aug 9, and Nov 8, 2024,

The County of Wayne does not discriminate based on disability in admission or access to its programs,
activities, or services as required by Title II of the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990. Should you
require further information, please contact us by writing or by calling 313-224-2846.
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